| N of simulated tracks vs dxy |

TrackingParticles

Ratio

10°

10*

1.0

0.950

—-25 20 15 10 -5 O 5 10 15 20 25

A R N ]
i N "W
I G
R
IIIIIIII

TP dxy (cm)

N of associated tracks (simToReco) vs dxy |

Reconstructed TPs

Ratio

o LRt fena i Rl

'u
09—525 5=1E-10 =5 0 B 10 1525 25

TP dxy (cm)

—=— DQM_TT__CKF ORIG

N of simulated trac —=— DQM_TT__CKFLowPtQ_ORIG

TrackingParticles

Ratio

10*

10°

10?

10

1.0

0.95

30 20 -10 0 10 20 30

—+— DQM_TT__CKFLowPtQ MODIF

IIIIIF

¥
i

.....................................................................

5H|\|mm||||é\
[T

TP dz (cm)

Reconstructed TPsS

Ratio

10 20 30
TP dz (cm)




	Contents
	Page 1


